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A Point Thence

on line

Parcel A", thence along the line of Parcel
" "™A" the following courses and distances
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on the

the joint corner of Parcell "A" and

Parcel "C", thence along a traverse line of the Enoree River, the center
the following courses and distances

line of which is the
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traverse line and on
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38-02
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10-18
18-53
24-10
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property line,
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in the

line of Property W. A. Allen, thence with the line of
¥W. A. Allen, the following courses and distances
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